MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Panelgard™ 334 PP
Cartridge Filters
High-flow polypropylene cartridge filters
for flat panel display applications
Panelgard™ 334 PP cartridge filters are ideally suited for
filtration of chemical solutions used in flat panel display
fabrication.

132 mm ±3.0 mm
(5.2" ±0.01")
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Panelgard 334 PP Cartridge Filters: part number
PY     R    10           1
O-ring
E	=	EPDM
T	=	E-FKM
Quantity
1/pack
Code
R	=	AS568-334 o-ring
Length
10 = 10"
Retention rating
02	=	0.2 μm
05	=	0.45 μm
12	=	1.2 μm
20	=	2.0 μm
45	=	4.5 μm
1H	=	10 μm
2H	=	20 μm
3H	=	30 μm
99	=	100 μm